SSR Terminal Block (screwless type)
ASL Series
I N S T R U C T I O N   M A N U A L
 Safety Considerations
 Specifi cations
 Ordering Information
 Crimp Terminal Specifi cation
Thank you for choosing our Autonics product.
Please read the following safety considerations before use.
A B C Applicable wire
End Sleeve
(ferrule terminal)
crimp terminal
10 to
12.0 ≤ 2.0 ≤ 4.1
AWG22-16
(0.30 to 1.25mm2)
(60℃ only)
A
CB
(unit: mm)
Model
1-point
ASL-L01MP0-□N ASL-L01SP0-□N ASL-L01SP1-□N ASL-L01SR0-□N ASL-L01ST0-□N
ASL-L01MP0-□Y ASL-L01SP0-□Y ASL-L01SP1-□Y ASL-L01SR0-□Y ASL-L01ST0-□Y
4-point
ASL-L04MP0-UN ASL-L04SP0-UN - - ASL-L04ST0-UN
ASL-L04MP0-UY※1 ASL-L04SP0-UY※1 - - ASL-L04ST0-UY※1
Power supply 24VDC  ±10%
Rated load voltage &
current※2
60VAC /DC